Share buy-back: Reporting sheet

Company
Ticker

Average price Total consideration

End date
Date # shares bought (NOK) (NOK)

Size of programme (shares)

Size of programme (NOK)
Amount purchased (NOK)
Bought shares

Max left to buy (shares)

Max left to buy (NOK)

% of programme bought (shares)
% of programme bought (NOK)

Shares owned by Medistim

946 185,00
763 451,20
430 218,00
506 380,55
280 205,57
479 584,92
653 194,15
560 471,40
556 959,90
559 979,40
560 259,60
549 006,90
537 783,90
535 405,50

Total 42 543 186,143102 7 919 085,99



